

About Us:

Kaulig Racing is a full-time multi-car NASCAR Xfinity Series (NXS) team, owned by award-winning entrepreneur, **Matt Kaulig**.



Kaulig Racing currently fields two full-time entires in the NASCAR Xfinity Series: the No. 10 Nutrien Ag Solutions Chevrolet Camaro driven by **Ross Chastain** and the No. 11 LeafFilter Gutter Protection Chevrolet Camaro driven by **Justin Haley.** The team also fields a part-time third entry with the No. 16 Chevrolet Camaro driven by **A.J. Allmendinger**.

The team made its first start in the NASCAR Cup Series during the 2020 Daytona 500 with driver **Justin Haley** piloting the No. 16 FOE Chevrolet Camaro ZL1 1LE.



Kaulig Racing earned two wins in 2019 and

continues to be competitve each weekend. Lead by President **Chris Rice**, who brings a positive attitude and years of experience, they continue to improve throughout their fifth season in the NXS.















